
Show #117 (Wendy Peterson): TUSS Jan 2026 (1/16/2026-1/18/2026)

20. TU SMSWO: Showmanship, Walk Only Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 863 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh

2 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume

3 880 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow

4 39 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer

5 15 Lilly, Avery Schmidt Avery Schmidt

6 891 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett

7 10 Rebel On The Range Olivia McPherson Olivia McPherson

8 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson

9 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

21. TU sh10: Showmanship 10 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 880 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow

2 891 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett

3 15 Lilly, Avery Schmidt Avery Schmidt

4 966 Cricket. Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley

22. TU SHNE: Showmanship Novice Exhibitor Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 860 BSF Tekhalila Sunset Emily Denton Julie Poor

3 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

4 864 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown

5 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy

6 39 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer

7 966 Cricket. Amanda Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley

8 841 Bow Ushakiran Nicole Della Mari Ann Eierman

9 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson

10 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume

23. TU SH15: Showmanship 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 860 BSF Tekhalila Sunset Emily Denton Julie Poor

3 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy

4 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson

5 966 Cricket. Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley

24. TU SH16: Showmanship 16-39 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield

2 893 Wilma. Lily Kellerman Lily Kellerman

3 4 Light Em Up Ryann Storer Ryann Storer

4 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

5 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack

6 879 Annie.. Natalie Seals Melissa Seals

7 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia

8 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume
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9 966 Cricket. Amanda Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley

25. TU SH40: Showmanship 40 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister

2 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart

3 863 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh

4 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

5 888 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers

6 39 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer

7 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith

26. TU sho: Showmanship Open Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield

2 863 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh

3 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack

4 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister

5 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

6 888 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers

7 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume

8 39 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer

9 860 BSF Tekhalila Sunset Emily Denton Julie Poor
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301. TU WSMS: WAHSET Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 893 Wilma. Lily Kellerman Lily Kellerman

2 4 Light Em Up Ryann Storer Ryann Storer

3 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia

4 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson

5 879 Annie.. Natalie Seals Melissa Seals

6 898 Simba Kathrine Funk Rebekah Funk
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